

Formerly P.C. Simonton & Associates, Inc.



I CERTIFY THAT THIS TABULATION IS A TRUE REPRESENTATION OF THE BIDS RECEIVED ON AUGUST 21, 2020.

TOWER STREET RECONSTRUCTION For City of Folkston

MES No. 2019-120

Contract A: PI# 0016208

Seaboard Construction, Co.

No.	Quantity	Units	Description	Unit Price	Total Price
1	2,495	SY	Asphalt/Base Removal	\$11.01	\$27,469.95
2	3,700	SY	8" Graded Aggregate Base	\$16.59	\$61,383.00
3	3,700	SY	2" 9.5mm Superpave Asphalt	\$13.74	\$50,838.00
4	75	SY	5' Concrete Sidewalk	\$53.20	\$3,990.00
5	1,580	LF	18" Curb & Gutter	\$20.90	\$33,022.00
6	1	LS	Signage & Striping		\$6,260.07
7	1	LS	Structure Relocation		\$2,267.19
8	3	EA	ADA Ramps	\$783.14	\$2,349.42
9	1	EA	6'x4' Pedestal Top	\$1,584.08	\$1,584.08
10	1	EA	4'x4' Doghouse Junction Box	\$2,189.56	\$2,189.56
11	1	EA	Single Wing Catch Basin	\$2,879.60	\$2,879.60
12	1	EA	Double Wing Catch Basin	\$3,245.82	\$3,245.82
13	2	EA	4'x4' Catch Basin	\$2,061.96	\$4,123.92
14	47	LF	12" HDPE Pipe	\$23.25	\$1,092.75
15	144	LF	12" Reinforced Concrete Pipe	\$43.76	\$6,301.44
16	1	LS	Erosion Control		\$11,357.43
17	1	LS	Tree Removal		\$4,567.31
18	1	LS	Clearing & Grubbing		\$2,609.89
19	1	LS	Grading		\$38,333.22
20	1	LS	Traffic Control		\$4,859.67
21	1	LS	Mobilization (5% Max)		\$5,556.26
			TOTAL BID		\$276,280.58
			Contract B: PI #0016209		
No.	Quantity	Units	Description	Unit Price	Total Price
1	2,910	SY	8" Graded Aggregate Base	\$16.92	\$49,237.20
2	2,910	SY	2" 9.5mm Superpave Asphalt	\$13.73	\$39,954.30
3	50	SY	Concrete Driveway	\$108.41	\$5,420.50
4	480	SY	5' Concrete Sidewalk	\$50.50	\$24,240.00
5	275	LF	12" Reinforced Concrete Pipe	\$43.77	\$12,036.75
6	59	LF	18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe	\$34.56	\$2,039.04
8	1	EA	Flared End Section	\$890.66	\$890.66
9	1	EA	4'x4' Junction Box	\$2,189.56	\$2,189.56



Formerly P.C. Simonton & Associates, Inc.

Continued .. Contract B: PI #0016209

Seaboard Construction, Co.

No.	Quantity	Units	Description	Unit Price	Total Price
10	4	EA	Detectable Warning Surface	\$391.57	\$1,566.28
11	2	EA	Area Drain	\$2,284.03	\$4,568.06
12	3	EA	Grate Inlet	\$2,408.86	\$4,568.06
13	1	LS	Signage & Striping		\$8,803.85
14	1	LS	Structure Relocation		\$906.89
15	1	LS	Demolition		\$2,346.23
16	1	LS	Tree Removal		\$3,262.37
17	1	LS	Erosion Control		\$8,378.92
18	1	LS	Grassing		\$5,873.58
19	1	LS	Clearing & Grubbing		\$1,957.42
20	1	LS	Grading		\$29,052.41
21	1	LS	Traffic Control		\$4,859.67
22	1	LS	Mobilization (5% Max)		\$2,083.59
			TOTAL BID		\$216,893.86
			TOTAL BID CONTRACT A & B (If bidding both)		\$493,174.44